GSM301SERIES
Sconce
Maximum 175 Watt Metal Halide
 150 Watt High Pressure Sodium
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction
with corrosion resistant hardware. See finish note.
Door Frame: Heavy duty die cast aluminum, one
piece silicone gasket, seals door frame to housing.

I.B.E.W. labeled.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
GSM30112 50 HPS
GSM30113 70 HPS
GSM30114* 100 HPS
GSM30115* 150 HPS
GSM30122 50 MH
GSM30123 70 MH
GSM30124 100 MH
GSM30125 150 MH
GSM30126 175 MH
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for parking areas, entrances, walkways,
underpasses, loading docks and tunnels.
*120V only.
7.08”
180mm
9.25”
235mm
13.98”
355mm
16.54”
420mm
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 6/10